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Admission Notification 

Date: 10-06-2024 

 
 
 

All concerned are hereby asked to note the following revised schedule (tentative) 
for admission to the 1st Semester UG Courses for the session 2024-25 through an 
Admission Test (BCCAT-2024). The last date for Online Registration/Application 
is 16-06-2024 (11:59 p.m.). 
 

Activity 
Date & Time of 

commencement 
Date & Time of  

closure 

Online Registration/Application 
13-05-2024, Monday 

04:00 p.m. 
16-06-2024, Sunday 

11:59 p.m. 
Correction in Registration/ 

Application form, if any  
(NO CHANGE IN SUBJECT) 

17-06-2024, Monday 
12:00 Noon 

18-06-2024, Tuesday 
11:59 p.m. 

Admit Card: Issue/Download 
20-06-2024, Thursday 

06:00 p.m. onwards 

Dates of Admission Test  
(BCCAT-2024) 

25-06-2024, 26-06-2024, 27-06-2024, 28-06-2024 
(Subject wise-dates will be notified on the college 
website on 20-06-2024 at 06:00 p.m. and will be 

mentioned in the Admit Card of BCCAT-2024) 
Answer Keys to be available on the 

College Website 
02-07-2024, Tuesday 
04:00 p.m. onwards 

Declaration of the result of BCCAT-
2024 

06-07-2024, Saturday 
04:00 p.m. 

Challenge of any answer (by 
paying Rs 100/- for each question) 

07-07-2024, Sunday 
11:00 a.m. 

08-07-2024, Monday 
04:00 p.m. 

Publication of 1st Merit List and 
admission 

12-07-2024, Friday 
04:00 p.m. 

14-07-2024, Sunday 
11:59 p.m. 

 
 
Principal 
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